Schedule For: Spring 2026

CRN Course # Title

Van Wert

11165 ACC112-110 Managerial Accounting
11485 CIS113-701 Microsoft Excel

11166 ECO0211-110 Macroeconomics

11468 EET107-002 Python Programming
11176 ENG112-110 Composition Il

11486 ENG113-110 Speech

11470 IND121-004 Industrial Electricity Il
11473 MET107-004 Engineering Graphics & Sketch
11484 MGT110-700 Management

11483 MKT110-701 Marketing

11471 MTHO080-003 Review of Beginning Algebra
11487 PSY110-110 General Psychology
Online

9070 BUS101-702 Introduction to Business
8804 CIS114-700 Microsoft Applications
8928 EC0212-700 Microeconomics

11192 ENG111-406 Composition |

4419  MTH090-400 Intermediate Algebra
11246 PSY110-950 General Psychology
11130 STA120-404 Introduction to Statistics

Northwest State Community College

Instructor

Putman A
Duncan C
Dick D

Staff
Workman R
Staff

Brown J
Dicke C
Stechschulte K
Tomlinson J
Archer A
King S

Menna A
Norris T
Tomlinson J
Kling J
Lammers S
Lowe T
Mavis J

Schd type

HYB
HYB
HYB
WEN
HYB
HYB
WEN
WEN
HYB
HYB
WEN
HYB

Www
Www
Www
Www
Www
Www
Www

Meet
Type

CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS

CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS

Cred
Hrs

WWWWWWWWWwwWwwWw

WWWWWwWww

Days

T&Th
Th
T
Th
W
M
Th
M
Th
W
W
M

Begin
Time

05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm
05:45 pm

Schedule As Of:December 5, 2025 01:10 AM

End Time

07:00 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm
08:15 pm

Start Date

03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026

03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026
03/16/2026

End Date

05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026

05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026

Location

VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VW

VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VANLOC
VW

WwWWwW
WWW
WWWwW
WwWWw
WWW
WwWWwW
WWWwW

Page 1 of 2



Schedule For: Spring 2026 Schedule As Of:December 5, 2025 01:10 AM

Schedule Types:

° FLE - Industrial Flex Lab courses are similar to online Web courses where the content, assignments, discussions, and tests are online. There are no
scheduled meeting times, so you can work when your schedule permits. However there are hands-on labs that need to be completed on campus during scheduled lab
times. You will be able to select lab times that fit into your schedule from week to week based on availability. The flex classes are set up to be self-paced allowing for
more or less time to complete the class if needed. Most of the work will be done through Sakai. Some classes may also require you to complete some work through a
thirdparty website.

° HYB - Hybrid classes, like web-enhanced, combine classroom and online components. The primary difference is that hybrid classes have fewer hours in the
classroom and more work expected to be completed online. Like web-enhanced classes, the online component will usually be in Sakai, although some classes may
have you access material or complete activities through a third-party site.

° SYN - Synchronous classes use video conference technology to link students and instructors who are in different locations. You are in class at a scheduled
time, see and hear the lecture and interact with your instructor and remote classmates. Homework and tests are usually submitted online. Synchronous classes can
link the main Northwest State campus, any of the satellite campuses or other locations with video conference capability.

° WEN - (Web-enhanced) classes combine classroom lecture with online components. You will still meet in the classroom at the scheduled dates and times.
These classes vary by instructor. Some will put notes online for you to review, others may have online assignments, tests or discussions. For most classes, the online
component will be in Sakai, although some classes may have you access material or complete activities through a third-party site, such as the textbook publisher's
website.

° WWW - Online (web) classes have all content, assignments, projects, discussions, and tests online. There are no scheduled class meeting times, so you can
work when your schedule permits. Online classes are not self-paced however; there are still due dates you must meet. Most of the work will be done through Sakai.
Some classes may also require you to complete some work through a third-party website, such as your textbook publisher's site.

Locations:

A, B, E, H - Buildings at the Archbold Main Campus. 22600 State Route 34, Archbold, OH 43502
FCCC - Four County Career Center, 22900 State Route 34, Archbold, OH 43502

NAF - Napoleon Automatic Feed, 476 E Riverview, Napoleon, OH 43545

VANH - Van Wert Hospital, Conference Room A 1250 S. Washington St, Van Wert, OH 45891
VW - 520 E Sycamore St, Van Wert, OH 45891

WWW - Online
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