						Meet	Cred		Begin				
CRN	Course #	Title	Instructor	Schd type	Max	Type	Hrs	Days	Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date	Location
Van Wert													
11165	ACC112-110	Managerial Accounting	Putman A	HYB	15	CLAS	3	T&Th	05:45 pm	07:00 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11485	CIS113-701	Microsoft Excel	Duncan C	HYB	15	CLAS	3	Th	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11166	ECO211-110	Macroeconomics	Dick D	HYB	15	CLAS	3	T	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11468	EET107-002	Python Programming	Staff	WEN	12	CLAS	3	Th	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11176	ENG112-110	Composition II	Workman R	HYB	20	CLAS	3	W	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11486	ENG113-110	Speech	Staff	HYB	20	CLAS	3	M	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11470	IND121-004	Industrial Electricity II	Brown J	WEN	12	CLAS	3	Th	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VW
11473	MET107-004	Engineering Graphics & Sketch	Dicke C	WEN	12	CLAS	3	M	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11484	MGT110-700	Management	Stechschulte K	HYB	15	CLAS	3	Th	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11483	MKT110-701	Marketing	Tomlinson J	HYB	15	CLAS	3	W	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11471	MTH080-003	Review of Beginning Algebra	Archer A	WEN	12	CLAS	3	W	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VANLOC
11487	PSY110-110	General Psychology	King S	HYB	20	CLAS	3	M	05:45 pm	08:15 pm	03/16/2026	05/09/2026	VW
Online													
9070	BUS101-702	Introduction to Business	Menna A	WWW	25	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
8804	CIS114-700	Microsoft Applications	Norris T	WWW	20	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
8928	ECO212-700	Microeconomics	Tomlinson J	WWW	20	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
11192	ENG111-406	Composition I	Kling J	WWW	20	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
4419	MTH090-400	Intermediate Algebra	Lammers S	WWW	24	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
11246	PSY110-950	General Psychology	Lowe T	WWW	15	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW
11130	STA120-404	Introduction to Statistics	Mavis J	WWW	24	CLAS	3				03/16/2026	05/09/2026	WWW

## Schedule Types:

- FLE Industrial Flex Lab courses are similar to online Web courses where the content, assignments, discussions, and tests are online. There are no scheduled meeting times, so you can work when your schedule permits. However there are hands-on labs that need to be completed on campus during scheduled lab times. You will be able to select lab times that fit into your schedule from week to week based on availability. The flex classes are set up to be self-paced allowing for more or less time to complete the class if needed. Most of the work will be done through Sakai. Some classes may also require you to complete some work through a thirdparty website.
- HYB Hybrid classes, like web-enhanced, combine classroom and online components. The primary difference is that hybrid classes have fewer hours in the classroom and more work expected to be completed online. Like web-enhanced classes, the online component will usually be in Sakai, although some classes may have you access material or complete activities through a third-party site.
- SYN Synchronous classes use video conference technology to link students and instructors who are in different locations. You are in class at a scheduled time, see and hear the lecture and interact with your instructor and remote classmates. Homework and tests are usually submitted online. Synchronous classes can link the main Northwest State campus, any of the satellite campuses or other locations with video conference capability.
- WEN (Web-enhanced) classes combine classroom lecture with online components. You will still meet in the classroom at the scheduled dates and times. These classes vary by instructor. Some will put notes online for you to review, others may have online assignments, tests or discussions. For most classes, the online component will be in Sakai, although some classes may have you access material or complete activities through a third-party site, such as the textbook publisher's website.
- WWW Online (web) classes have all content, assignments, projects, discussions, and tests online. There are no scheduled class meeting times, so you can work when your schedule permits. Online classes are not self-paced however; there are still due dates you must meet. Most of the work will be done through Sakai. Some classes may also require you to complete some work through a third-party website, such as your textbook publisher's site.

## Locations:

- A, B, E, H Buildings at the Archbold Main Campus. 22600 State Route 34, Archbold, OH 43502
- FCCC Four County Career Center, 22900 State Route 34, Archbold, OH 43502
- NAF Napoleon Automatic Feed, 476 E Riverview, Napoleon, OH 43545
- VANH Van Wert Hospital, Conference Room A 1250 S. Washington St, Van Wert, OH 45891
- VW 520 E Sycamore St, Van Wert, OH 45891
- WWW Online